
ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019

1 100m Libre/100m Free   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970717 10 2 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 01:04.10 78.658%

2 990310 7 3 Ffaa/Rcrt ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Jader Andres N.T. 01:05.12 77.426%

3 970601 10 3 Ffaa/Cord TORRES LEAL Carlos N.T. 01:08.00 74.147%

4 010726 2 5 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. 01:09.20 72.861%

5 000714 4 1 Ffaa/Rcrt BARBOSA CRUZ Sergio N.T. 01:13.57 68.533%

6 010804 1 3 Ffaa/Smto UNI ZUNIGA Julian N.T. 01:18.54 64.197%

7 960523 11 5 Ffaa/Smto MONCAYO HURTADO Juan Camilo N.T. 01:19.54 63.389%

8 980729 9 1 Ffaa/Svez BOLIVAR ARIAS Andres Felipe N.T. 01:20.56 62.587%

9 010704 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno VINCHERY RODRIGUEZ Javier Santiago N.T. 01:22.86 60.850%

10 990731 6 3 Ffaa/Rcrt OCHOA PAREJA Bryan N.T. 01:25.16 59.206%

11 980610 9 5 Ffaa/Cord MORENO RODRIGUEZ Juan David N.T. 01:26.29 58.431%

12 990406 7 4 Ffaa/Cord SANCHEZ HERRERA Michael N.T. 01:27.20 57.821%

13 021211 1 2 Ffaa/Gdot CHAMORRO BASTIDAS Farid N.T. 01:28.24 57.140%

14 980421 9 2 Ffaa/Svez RIVERO ESPANA Jonnier Herlan N.T. 01:29.03 56.633%

15 000322 5 1 Ffaa/Rcrt RODRIGUEZ CARRANZA Sebastian N.T. 01:30.14 55.935%

16 971118 10 1 Ffaa/Cord SANCHEZ ARRIETA Pablo Francisco N.T. 01:30.91 55.461%

17 981122 8 1 Ffaa/Gdot SALCEDO RUIZ David N.T. 01:31.56 55.068%

18 990415 7 2 Ffaa/Rcrt ZUNIGA AGUDELO Juan Sebastian N.T. 01:31.97 54.822%

19 980913 8 5 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. 01:33.43 53.966%

20 970112 11 1 Ffaa/Cord SANCHEZ PEDRAZA Jhonner N.T. 01:33.61 53.862%

21 000102 5 4 Ffaa/Rcrt SANCHEZ HERRERA Raul N.T. 01:35.71 52.680%

22 980803 8 3 Ffaa/Nrno RODRIGUEZ LOSADA Chaggy Dajhan N.T. 01:38.57 51.151%

23 020223 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno DOSA LONDONO Sebastian N.T. 01:39.37 50.740%

24 600101 11 3 Ffaa/Anzo BOHORQUEZ PINILLA Maicol Sebastian N.T. 01:41.59 49.631%

25 000301 5 5 Ffaa/Nrno MANCHEGO RODRIGUEZ Julian David N.T. 01:41.87 49.494%

26 980402 9 3 Ffaa/Sucr BOHORQUES CHACON Nicolas N.T. 01:53.43 44.450%

27 990514 7 5 Ffaa/Svez CARDENAS LANCHEROS Diego Armando N.T. 02:07.68 39.489%

000221 5 2 Ffaa/Rcrt ARANGO MARIN Sergio N.T. No Show
980408 9 4 Ffaa/Nrno ARIAS GIL Leider Esteban N.T. No Show
940718 11 2 Ffaa/Cord BELTRAN URREGO Carlos N.T. No Show
600101 11 4 Ffaa/Anzo BOHORQUEZ CHACON Santiago N.T. No Show
990910 6 2 Ffaa/Nrno CANTERO ARCE Dilan Stiven N.T. No Show
001207 3 1 Ffaa/Smto DIAZ BURBANO Gian Carlos N.T. No Show
001124 3 5 Ffaa/Rcrt FONTALVO ARIAS Carlos David N.T. No Show
000528 4 2 Ffaa/Rcrt GALARZA CUADROS Ricardo N.T. No Show
971111 10 5 Ffaa/Sucr GONZALES BORDA Daniel N.T. No Show
010525 2 4 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. No Show
001116 3 2 Ffaa/Rcrt HIGUERA CABREJO Jose Mateo N.T. No Show
000402 4 3 Ffaa/Rcrt HOYOS GUASPUD Andres Felipe N.T. No Show
001023 3 4 Ffaa/Rcrt IMBACUAN LOPEZ Luis N.T. No Show
991012 6 1 Ffaa/Svez MEDINA PEREZ Edgar Daniel N.T. No Show
991208 5 3 Ffaa/Nrno MORA DE HOYOS Jorge Andres N.T. No Show
990722 7 1 Ffaa/Rcrt PARDO PORTILLA Santiago N.T. No Show
991003 6 5 Ffaa/Svez PAZ SAMBONI Nestor Israel N.T. No Show
980901 8 2 Ffaa/Svez POLANCO SERRANO Cristian Andres N.T. No Show
010501 2 3 Ffaa/Smto PULIDO HERNANDEZ Carlos Manuel N.T. No Show
980824 8 4 Ffaa/Nrno RIVERA BAYONA David Leonardo N.T. No Show
970705 10 4 Ffaa/Svez RODRIGUEZ GUARNIZO John Sebastian N.T. No Show
990822 6 4 Ffaa/Svez SALINAS RODRIGUEZ Carlos Arturo N.T. No Show
000410 4 4 Ffaa/Svez SANTANILLA MEDINA Christian Herney N.T. No Show
000805 3 3 Ffaa/Rcrt TIERRADENTRO LAMPREA Ivan Dario N.T. No Show
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019
Continuing... Event: 1    100m Libre/100m Free    Age Group: OPEN | M

000616 4 5 Ffaa/Svez VALENCIA LLANO Angel Andres N.T. No Show

2 50m Pecho/50m Breast   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 980703 3 4 Ffaa/Cord FARIAS SOTO Natalia 00:44.64 00:44.64 72.737%

2 990809 3 1 Ffaa/Sucr AFANADOR VANEGAS Camila N.T. 00:53.14 61.103%

3 971104 4 1 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ LONDONO Ana Maria N.T. 00:55.74 58.253%

4 990424 3 2 Ffaa/Gdot SANCHEZ ESPINAL Erika N.T. 00:57.23 56.736%

5 980326 3 3 Ffaa/Sucr LUGO FAJARDO Sirley N.T. 01:05.64 49.467%

6 000824 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno MONTILLA PARRA Daniela Catalina N.T. 01:06.57 48.776%

7 950516 4 5 Ffaa/Cord GALVIS GONGORA Natalia N.T. 01:14.34 43.678%

8 020724 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno GARCIA NARVAEZ Paula Khatherine N.T. 01:16.45 42.472%

9 600101 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo BETANCOURT CRUZ Paula Salome N.T. 01:17.41 41.945%

10 010727 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno SANCHEZ ORTIZ Katherine Julieyh N.T. 01:26.21 37.664%

990624 3 5 Ffaa/Anzo ARIZA PARDO Paula Sofia N.T. No Show
600101 4 4 Ffaa/Anzo CAMACHO CHAVEZ Laura Camila N.T. No Show
010925 1 4 Ffaa/Gdot GARCIA VALLEJO Luisa Fernanda N.T. No Show
000818 2 4 Ffaa/Smto GRACIA BENAVIDES Ana Valentina N.T. No Show
000120 2 3 Ffaa/Smto JIMENEZ AGUDELO Yerli Patricia N.T. No Show
600101 4 2 Ffaa/Anzo RUIZ TINTINAGO Nasly Tatiana N.T. No Show

3 100m Pecho/100m Breast   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970717 5 2 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 01:25.28 70.274%

2 000714 2 4 Ffaa/Rcrt BARBOSA CRUZ Sergio N.T. 01:33.65 63.994%

3 990310 4 1 Ffaa/Rcrt ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Jader Andres N.T. 01:35.46 62.780%

4 970601 5 4 Ffaa/Cord TORRES LEAL Carlos N.T. 01:35.53 62.734%

5 010501 2 1 Ffaa/Smto PULIDO HERNANDEZ Carlos Manuel N.T. 01:42.60 58.411%

6 000322 2 3 Ffaa/Rcrt RODRIGUEZ CARRANZA Sebastian N.T. 01:44.51 57.344%

7 990731 3 4 Ffaa/Rcrt OCHOA PAREJA Bryan N.T. 02:09.33 46.339%

8 010218 2 5 Ffaa/Gdot RAMOS RISCANEVO Deiber N.T. 02:09.87 46.146%

9 971111 5 5 Ffaa/Sucr GONZALES BORDA Daniel N.T. 02:34.59 38.767%

10 980803 4 2 Ffaa/Nrno RODRIGUEZ LOSADA Chaggy Dajhan N.T. 02:42.70 36.835%

980408 5 1 Ffaa/Nrno ARIAS GIL Leider Esteban N.T. No Show
980729 4 4 Ffaa/Svez BOLIVAR ARIAS Andres Felipe N.T. No Show
991017 3 1 Ffaa/Sucr CALDERON JAIMES Cristian Sebastian N.T. No Show
001207 2 2 Ffaa/Smto DIAZ BURBANO Gian Carlos N.T. No Show
020223 1 1 Ffaa/Nrno DOSA LONDONO Sebastian N.T. No Show
010525 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. No Show
011008 1 5 Ffaa/Gdot MAYA HERRERA Andres N.T. No Show
600101 5 3 Ffaa/Anzo MORENO FORONDA Juan Camilo N.T. No Show
980610 4 3 Ffaa/Cord MORENO RODRIGUEZ Juan David N.T. No Show
980913 4 5 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. No Show
991003 3 5 Ffaa/Svez PAZ SAMBONI Nestor Israel N.T. No Show
010726 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. No Show
990822 3 2 Ffaa/Svez SALINAS RODRIGUEZ Carlos Arturo N.T. No Show
990406 3 3 Ffaa/Cord SANCHEZ HERRERA Michael N.T. No Show
010704 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno VINCHERY RODRIGUEZ Javier Santiago N.T. No Show
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019

5 50m Libre/50m Free   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 980703 5 3 Ffaa/Cord FARIAS SOTO Natalia 00:33.13 00:33.13 75.792%

2 990809 4 4 Ffaa/Sucr AFANADOR VANEGAS Camila N.T. 00:38.31 65.544%

3 000217 3 4 Ffaa/Svez HENAO RODRIGUEZ Gina Alejandra N.T. 00:40.65 61.771%

4 971206 6 2 Ffaa/Cord GRAJALES GUEPE Natalia N.T. 00:40.68 61.726%

5 020724 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno GARCIA NARVAEZ Paula Khatherine N.T. 00:43.36 57.911%

6 010629 2 1 Ffaa/Nrno NINCO CORDOBA Jennifer Julieth N.T. 00:43.62 57.565%

7 600101 7 4 Ffaa/Anzo BETANCOURT CRUZ Paula Salome N.T. 00:44.40 56.554%

8 000225 3 2 Ffaa/Svez STERLING CARDONA Stefanny N.T. 00:45.03 55.763%

9 990911 4 1 Ffaa/Svez JARAMILLO QUINTANA Valentina N.T. 00:46.35 54.175%

10 010319 1 1 Ffaa/Gdot FONSECA SINUCO Andrea Carolina N.T. 00:46.37 54.151%

11 000824 2 4 Ffaa/Nrno MONTILLA PARRA Daniela Catalina N.T. 00:48.57 51.699%

12 971104 6 4 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ LONDONO Ana Maria N.T. 00:49.30 50.933%

13 010727 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno SANCHEZ ORTIZ Katherine Julieyh N.T. 00:49.86 50.361%

14 600101 7 3 Ffaa/Anzo FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Stephany N.T. 00:50.83 49.400%

15 950516 7 1 Ffaa/Cord GALVIS GONGORA Natalia N.T. 00:52.09 48.205%

16 020908 1 2 Ffaa/Gdot PEREZ GONZALEZ Mishelv Dayana N.T. 00:53.85 46.630%

17 000419 3 5 Ffaa/Rcrt PULGARIN DUQUE Katerine N.T. 01:02.84 39.959%

18 980326 6 5 Ffaa/Sucr LUGO FAJARDO Sirley N.T. 01:06.29 37.879%

19 000818 2 3 Ffaa/Smto GRACIA BENAVIDES Ana Valentina N.T. 01:12.92 34.435%

000120 3 3 Ffaa/Smto JIMENEZ AGUDELO Yerli Patricia N.T. Disqualified
990624 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo ARIZA PARDO Paula Sofia N.T. No Show
990212 5 2 Ffaa/Svez CAMACHO FRANCO Sonia Melisa N.T. No Show
971027 6 3 Ffaa/Rcrt FERNANDEZ HITSCHERICH Gabriela N.T. No Show
021014 1 5 Ffaa/Gdot FONSECA MORALES Andrea N.T. No Show
980421 6 1 Ffaa/Svez FUENTES ROZO Luz Mariana N.T. No Show
010427 2 5 Ffaa/Smto GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Lisbeth Dayana N.T. No Show
000528 3 1 Ffaa/Rcrt HERRERA ORJUELA Paula Valeria N.T. No Show
980730 5 4 Ffaa/Rcrt MARTINEZ RAMOS Karen Andrea N.T. No Show
990412 5 1 Ffaa/Cord PALACIOS DIAZ Geraldyne N.T. No Show
990828 4 2 Ffaa/Svez PASCUAZA LOPEZ Laura Sofia N.T. No Show
600101 7 2 Ffaa/Anzo RUIZ TINTINAGO Nasly Tatiana N.T. No Show
990903 4 5 Ffaa/Smto SANCHEZ OLARTE Eliana Maria N.T. No Show
990220 5 5 Ffaa/Cord SANTA CARDENAS Alejanda N.T. No Show
930815 7 5 Ffaa/Nrno VASQUEZ MEJIA Paula Andrea N.T. No Show
001211 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno ZAMBRANO CASTANEDA Stephanie Katherine N.T. No Show

6 400m Libre/400m Free   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970717 1 1 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 05:22.68 71.706%

2 010726 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. 05:45.34 67.001%

3 010501 2 5 Ffaa/Smto PULIDO HERNANDEZ Carlos Manuel N.T. 05:52.25 65.686%

4 990310 3 4 Ffaa/Rcrt ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Jader Andres N.T. 06:08.80 62.739%

5 000714 2 2 Ffaa/Rcrt BARBOSA CRUZ Sergio N.T. 06:23.31 60.364%

6 010804 1 5 Ffaa/Smto UNI ZUNIGA Julian N.T. 07:14.81 53.214%

7 960523 4 3 Ffaa/Smto MONCAYO HURTADO Juan Camilo N.T. 07:27.12 51.749%

8 980913 4 1 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. 08:05.56 47.652%

9 000528 2 4 Ffaa/Rcrt GALARZA CUADROS Ricardo N.T. 08:18.96 46.372%

10 991208 3 1 Ffaa/Nrno MORA DE HOYOS Jorge Andres N.T. 09:35.96 40.173%

010522 2 1 Ffaa/Gdot VILLA RINCON Daniel N.T. Disqualified
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019
Continuing... Event: 6    400m Libre/400m Free    Age Group: OPEN | M

990819 3 2 Ffaa/Anzo DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Felipe N.T. No Show
010525 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. No Show
000301 2 3 Ffaa/Nrno MANCHEGO RODRIGUEZ Julian David N.T. No Show
980102 4 4 Ffaa/Gdot MESA ORTIZ Nelson Javier N.T. No Show
991003 3 5 Ffaa/Svez PAZ SAMBONI Nestor Israel N.T. No Show
980901 4 5 Ffaa/Svez POLANCO SERRANO Cristian Andres N.T. No Show
980803 4 2 Ffaa/Nrno RODRIGUEZ LOSADA Chaggy Dajhan N.T. No Show
981122 3 3 Ffaa/Gdot SALCEDO RUIZ David N.T. No Show
010704 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno VINCHERY RODRIGUEZ Javier Santiago N.T. No Show

7 50m Espalda/50m Back   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 980703 4 3 Ffaa/Cord FARIAS SOTO Natalia 00:52.37 00:40.16 69.995%

2 971104 5 5 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ LONDONO Ana Maria N.T. 00:50.16 56.041%

3 010925 1 4 Ffaa/Gdot GARCIA VALLEJO Luisa Fernanda N.T. 00:51.81 54.256%

4 000824 3 1 Ffaa/Nrno MONTILLA PARRA Daniela Catalina N.T. 00:53.69 52.356%

5 990911 3 2 Ffaa/Svez JARAMILLO QUINTANA Valentina N.T. 00:55.42 50.722%

6 980326 5 1 Ffaa/Sucr LUGO FAJARDO Sirley N.T. 00:58.56 48.002%

7 600101 5 4 Ffaa/Anzo BETANCOURT CRUZ Paula Salome N.T. 00:58.87 47.749%

8 010201 2 4 Ffaa/Smto ANDELA AGUILAR Leidy Alexandra N.T. 01:01.26 45.886%

9 990903 3 4 Ffaa/Smto SANCHEZ OLARTE Eliana Maria N.T. 01:01.54 45.678%

10 950516 5 2 Ffaa/Cord GALVIS GONGORA Natalia N.T. 01:05.18 43.127%

11 990828 3 3 Ffaa/Svez PASCUAZA LOPEZ Laura Sofia N.T. 01:11.66 39.227%

12 010427 2 2 Ffaa/Smto GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Lisbeth Dayana N.T. 01:17.43 36.304%

990624 4 1 Ffaa/Anzo ARIZA PARDO Paula Sofia N.T. Disqualified
980719 4 4 Ffaa/Sucr RICO PINEDA Daniela N.T. Disqualified
990424 4 5 Ffaa/Gdot SANCHEZ ESPINAL Erika N.T. Disqualified
020724 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno GARCIA NARVAEZ Paula Khatherine N.T. No Show
010629 2 5 Ffaa/Nrno NINCO CORDOBA Jennifer Julieth N.T. No Show
600101 5 3 Ffaa/Anzo RUIZ TINTINAGO Nasly Tatiana N.T. No Show
010727 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno SANCHEZ ORTIZ Katherine Julieyh N.T. No Show
990220 4 2 Ffaa/Cord SANTA CARDENAS Alejanda N.T. No Show
000225 3 5 Ffaa/Svez STERLING CARDONA Stefanny N.T. No Show
001211 2 3 Ffaa/Nrno ZAMBRANO CASTANEDA Stephanie Katherine N.T. No Show

8 100m Espalda/100m Back   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970601 6 5 Ffaa/Cord TORRES LEAL Carlos N.T. 01:20.97 67.778%

2 970717 6 1 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 01:25.62 64.097%

3 010726 2 5 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. 01:27.78 62.520%

4 010525 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. 01:34.33 58.179%

5 991006 3 4 Ffaa/Smto LARA CASTANEDA Leonardo N.T. 01:38.96 55.457%

6 991220 3 1 Ffaa/Sucr TORRES CRIOLLO Yeison N.T. 01:41.48 54.080%

7 970112 6 2 Ffaa/Cord SANCHEZ PEDRAZA Jhonner N.T. 01:52.04 48.983%

8 980913 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. 01:53.07 48.536%

9 960523 6 4 Ffaa/Smto MONCAYO HURTADO Juan Camilo N.T. 01:56.34 47.172%

10 990610 4 2 Ffaa/Sucr HERRERA FORERO Nicolas N.T. 01:57.65 46.647%

11 000206 2 3 Ffaa/Gdot PERALTA GALINDO Johan N.T. 02:10.49 42.057%

990514 4 4 Ffaa/Svez CARDENAS LANCHEROS Diego Armando N.T. Disqualified
990822 4 1 Ffaa/Svez SALINAS RODRIGUEZ Carlos Arturo N.T. Disqualified
010804 1 3 Ffaa/Smto UNI ZUNIGA Julian N.T. Disqualified
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019
Continuing... Event: 8    100m Espalda/100m Back    Age Group: OPEN | M

990910 3 3 Ffaa/Nrno CANTERO ARCE Dilan Stiven N.T. No Show
990819 4 5 Ffaa/Anzo DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Felipe N.T. No Show
020223 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno DOSA LONDONO Sebastian N.T. No Show
000301 2 4 Ffaa/Nrno MANCHEGO RODRIGUEZ Julian David N.T. No Show
991012 3 2 Ffaa/Svez MEDINA PEREZ Edgar Daniel N.T. No Show
991208 3 5 Ffaa/Nrno MORA DE HOYOS Jorge Andres N.T. No Show
970823 5 3 Ffaa/Cord MORENO GALINDO Brayan N.T. No Show
980610 5 2 Ffaa/Cord MORENO RODRIGUEZ Juan David N.T. No Show
020116 1 4 Ffaa/Gdot ORDONEZ ESPINOSA Juan N.T. No Show
600101 6 3 Ffaa/Anzo PULIDO GALLEGO Carlos Eduardo N.T. No Show
980824 5 1 Ffaa/Nrno RIVERA BAYONA David Leonardo N.T. No Show
980421 5 4 Ffaa/Svez RIVERO ESPANA Jonnier Herlan N.T. No Show
980803 5 5 Ffaa/Nrno RODRIGUEZ LOSADA Chaggy Dajhan N.T. No Show

9 4X50m Comb/4X50m Med   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

RF00901 2 3 Ffaa/Cord Opef Galvis Natalia N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opef Grajales Natalia
Opef Farias Natalia
Opef Santa Alejanda

RF00902 2 4 Ffaa/Anzo Opef Camacho Laura N.T. N.T. Disqualified 42.613%

Opef Betancourt Paula
Opef Ariza Paula
Opef Fernandez Stephany

RF00903 2 2 Ffaa/Gdot Opef Sanchez Erika N.T. N.T. Disqualified 51.975%

Opef Perez Mishelv
Opef Garcia Luisa
Opef Fonseca Andrea

RF00904 1 3 Ffaa/Svez Opef Jaramillo Valentina N.T. N.T. Disqualified 50.201%

Opef Pascuaza Laura
Opef Camacho Sonia
Opef Fuentes Luz

RF00905 1 4 Ffaa/Smto Opef Jimenez Yerli N.T. N.T. Disqualified 37.686%

Opef Sanchez Eliana
Opef Gracia Ana
Opef Gomez Lisbeth

RF00906 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno Opef Ninco Jennifer N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opef Montilla Daniela
Opef Zambrano Stephanie
Opef Garcia Paula

10 4X100m Comb/4X100m Med   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RM01002 2 4 Ffaa/Sucr Opem Perez Elias N.T. N.T. 06:08.25 59.921%

Opem Gualteros Juan
Opem Torres Yeison
Opem Herrera Nicolas

2 RM01001 2 3 Ffaa/Smto Opem Moncayo Juan N.T. N.T. 06:23.09 57.600%

Opem Diaz Gian
Opem Pulido Carlos
Opem Lara Leonardo
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
Juegos Intercompanias 2019

13 - 15 de Abril de 2019
Continuing... Event: 10    4X100m Comb/4X100m Med    Age Group: OPEN | M

3 RM01005 2 1 Ffaa/Rcrt Opem Romero Jader N.T. N.T. 06:35.87 55.741%

Opem Ochoa Bryan
Opem Barbosa Sergio
Opem Galarza Ricardo

RM01003 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno Opem Gonzalez Wilder N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Mora Jorge
Opem Perez Juan
Opem Vinchery Javier

RM01004 2 5 Ffaa/Anzo Opem Motoa Jorge N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Diaz Felipe
Opem Pulido Carlos
Opem Alfonso Jose

RM01006 1 3 Ffaa/Svez Opem Rivero Jonnier N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Cardenas Diego
Opem Bolivar Andres
Opem Polanco Cristian

RM01007 1 4 Ffaa/Cord Opem Moreno Brayan N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Sanchez Jhonner
Opem Torres Carlos
Opem Beltran Carlos

RM01008 1 2 Ffaa/Gdot Opem Mesa Nelson N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Forero Juan
Opem Ordonez Juan
Opem Villa Daniel

11 100m Mariposa/100m Fly   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970717 4 1 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 01:15.09 70.515%

2 010501 2 1 Ffaa/Smto PULIDO HERNANDEZ Carlos Manuel N.T. 01:17.98 67.902%

3 970601 4 5 Ffaa/Cord TORRES LEAL Carlos N.T. 01:18.31 67.616%

4 960830 4 2 Ffaa/Sucr GUALTEROS ARIAS Juan N.T. 01:41.18 52.332%

5 010525 1 3 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. 01:44.28 50.777%

990427 3 5 Ffaa/Gdot FORERO BOTELO Juan N.T. Disqualified
600101 4 4 Ffaa/Anzo ALFONSO SALCEDO Jose Alejandro N.T. No Show
981006 3 2 Ffaa/Cord AVILA RUIZ Alexander N.T. No Show
600101 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo BOHORQUEZ CHACON Santiago N.T. No Show
001207 2 2 Ffaa/Smto DIAZ BURBANO Gian Carlos N.T. No Show
990610 3 1 Ffaa/Sucr HERRERA FORERO Nicolas N.T. No Show
000301 2 3 Ffaa/Nrno MANCHEGO RODRIGUEZ Julian David N.T. No Show
980610 3 3 Ffaa/Cord MORENO RODRIGUEZ Juan David N.T. No Show
980913 3 4 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. No Show
010726 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. No Show
010218 2 5 Ffaa/Gdot RAMOS RISCANEVO Deiber N.T. No Show
010804 1 5 Ffaa/Smto UNI ZUNIGA Julian N.T. No Show
000616 2 4 Ffaa/Svez VALENCIA LLANO Angel Andres N.T. No Show
010704 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno VINCHERY RODRIGUEZ Javier Santiago N.T. No Show

12 50m Mariposa/50m Fly   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 990809 3 5 Ffaa/Sucr AFANADOR VANEGAS Camila N.T. 00:41.57 64.325%

2 980703 3 3 Ffaa/Cord FARIAS SOTO Natalia N.T. 00:44.69 59.834%

3 971206 4 1 Ffaa/Cord GRAJALES GUEPE Natalia N.T. 00:44.96 59.475%

4 020724 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno GARCIA NARVAEZ Paula Khatherine N.T. 01:03.24 42.283%

5 010727 1 4 Ffaa/Nrno SANCHEZ ORTIZ Katherine Julieyh N.T. 01:04.85 41.234%
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ESCUELA MILITAR DE CADETES JOSE MA. CORDOBA
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13 - 15 de Abril de 2019
Continuing... Event: 12    50m Mariposa/50m Fly    Age Group: OPEN | F

6 001213 2 5 Ffaa/Gdot HERNANDEZ CUBILLOS Karen N.T. 01:14.05 36.111%

7 600101 4 4 Ffaa/Anzo BETANCOURT CRUZ Paula Salome N.T. 01:32.17 29.012%

971027 4 5 Ffaa/Rcrt FERNANDEZ HITSCHERICH Gabriela N.T. Disqualified
600101 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo CAMACHO CHAVEZ Laura Camila N.T. No Show
000818 2 4 Ffaa/Smto GRACIA BENAVIDES Ana Valentina N.T. No Show
000120 2 3 Ffaa/Smto JIMENEZ AGUDELO Yerli Patricia N.T. No Show
000824 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno MONTILLA PARRA Daniela Catalina N.T. No Show
990412 3 2 Ffaa/Cord PALACIOS DIAZ Geraldyne N.T. No Show
980719 3 4 Ffaa/Sucr RICO PINEDA Daniela N.T. No Show
990903 3 1 Ffaa/Smto SANCHEZ OLARTE Eliana Maria N.T. No Show
930815 4 2 Ffaa/Nrno VASQUEZ MEJIA Paula Andrea N.T. No Show

13 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970717 4 1 Ffaa/Sucr PEREZ CARRASCO Elias N.T. 02:47.96 71.779%

2 000714 1 3 Ffaa/Rcrt BARBOSA CRUZ Sergio N.T. 02:55.20 68.813%

3 990310 3 5 Ffaa/Rcrt ROMERO RODRIGUEZ Jader Andres N.T. 02:58.21 67.651%

4 970601 4 5 Ffaa/Cord TORRES LEAL Carlos N.T. 03:02.09 66.209%

5 960523 4 2 Ffaa/Smto MONCAYO HURTADO Juan Camilo N.T. 03:03.26 65.786%

6 010726 1 5 Ffaa/Nrno PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro N.T. 03:19.67 60.380%

7 991208 2 4 Ffaa/Nrno MORA DE HOYOS Jorge Andres N.T. 03:36.00 55.815%

980729 3 4 Ffaa/Svez BOLIVAR ARIAS Andres Felipe N.T. Disqualified
990427 3 1 Ffaa/Gdot FORERO BOTELO Juan N.T. Disqualified
940718 4 4 Ffaa/Cord BELTRAN URREGO Carlos N.T. No Show
980402 3 3 Ffaa/Sucr BOHORQUES CHACON Nicolas N.T. No Show
600101 4 3 Ffaa/Anzo BOHORQUEZ CHACON Santiago N.T. No Show
001207 1 4 Ffaa/Smto DIAZ BURBANO Gian Carlos N.T. No Show
000528 2 1 Ffaa/Rcrt GALARZA CUADROS Ricardo N.T. No Show
010525 1 2 Ffaa/Nrno GONZALEZ GALVAN Wilder Andres N.T. No Show
000301 2 5 Ffaa/Nrno MANCHEGO RODRIGUEZ Julian David N.T. No Show
980913 3 2 Ffaa/Anzo MOTOA CASTANEDA Jorge Andres N.T. No Show
990731 2 3 Ffaa/Rcrt OCHOA PAREJA Bryan N.T. No Show
020227 1 1 Ffaa/Gdot PERALTA SANTOS Juan N.T. No Show
991220 2 2 Ffaa/Sucr TORRES CRIOLLO Yeison N.T. No Show

14 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RF01403 1 2 Ffaa/Gdot Opef Sanchez Erika N.T. N.T. 02:45.48 66.473%

Opef Esquivel Danna
Opef Fonseca Andrea
Opef Garcia Luisa

2 RF01401 1 3 Ffaa/Cord Opef Galvis Natalia N.T. N.T. 02:51.90 63.991%

Opef Palacios Geraldyne
Opef Farias Natalia
Opef Grajales Natalia

3 RF01404 1 5 Ffaa/Nrno Opef Vasquez Paula N.T. N.T. 03:22.16 54.412%

Opef Gonzalez Ana
Opef Garcia Paula
Opef Ninco Jennifer
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Continuing... Event: 14    4X50m Libre/4X50m Free    Age Group: OPEN | F

RF01402 1 4 Ffaa/Svez Opef Sterling Stefanny N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opef Jaramillo Valentina
Opef Camacho Sonia
Opef Henao Gina

RF01405 1 1 Ffaa/Anzo Opef Ruiz Nasly N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opef Betancourt Paula
Opef Ariza Paula
Opef Fernandez Stephany

15 4X100m Libre/4X100m Free   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RM01501 2 3 Ffaa/Smto Opem Lara Leonardo N.T. N.T. 05:05.18 66.675%

Opem Moncayo Juan
Opem Uni Julian
Opem Pulido Carlos

2 RM01507 2 5 Ffaa/Gdot Opem Villa Daniel N.T. N.T. 06:22.26 53.231%

Opem Salcedo David
Opem Mesa Nelson
Opem Peralta Juan

3 RM01506 1 2 Ffaa/Anzo Opem Bohorquez Santiago N.T. N.T. 06:57.13 48.781%

Opem Bohorquez Maicol
Opem Alfonso Jose
Opem Motoa Jorge

RM01502 2 4 Ffaa/Cord Opem Moreno Juan N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Beltran Carlos
Opem Sanchez Jhonner
Opem Torres Carlos

RM01503 2 2 Ffaa/Nrno Opem Gonzalez Wilder N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Vinchery Javier
Opem Perez Juan
Opem Mora Jorge

RM01504 1 3 Ffaa/Sucr Opem Herrera Nicolas N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Gualteros Juan
Opem Torres Yeison
Opem Perez Elias

RM01505 1 4 Ffaa/Rcrt Opem Galarza Ricardo N.T. N.T. Disqualified
Opem Barbosa Sergio
Opem Ochoa Bryan
Opem Romero Jader
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